
 

 

Day Care Council of New York 

Calendar Year 2023 Holiday Schedule 

for Distribution to Membership 

(subject to change) 

 

 

New Year’s Day (Observed) Monday  January 2, 2023 

MLK, Jr. Day    Monday  January 16, 2023 

Presidents Day   Monday  February 20, 2023 

Memorial Day   Monday  May 29, 2023 

Independence Day   Tuesday  July 4, 2023 

Labor Day    Monday  September 4, 2023 

Thanksgiving   Thursday  November 23, 2023 

Day After Thanksgiving  Friday   November 24, 2023 

Christmas Eve (Observed) Friday   December 22, 2023 

Christmas    Monday  December 25, 2023 

New Year’s Eve (Observed) Friday   December 29, 2023 

 

 


